
Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

TUES MAR 10-9AM 450 Mam
St Oley Oley Twp . Berks Co
PA Real estate excess |ob
equip new piping & fitting stock
& supplies By Tn-State Produc-
cts Sales Inc Pennypakcer-
Andrews Auction Center Inc

onburg off Rt 192 Centre Co
PA 8 Head mules full line of
machinery & shop items By
Christian K & Rachel Stoltzfus
Mark Glick Auct

WED MAR 11 9 30AM At
Intersection ot Rt 897 & Rt 30
Gap Lane Co PA Full line of
farm machinery (3) Case trac-
tors harvester skid loader etc
By Leroy & Naomi Stoltzfus
Petersheim Auction Service

FRI MAR 13 10AM R 0 #4
Mifflmburg PA Forage equip
tractors & related items By
Menno H & Mariana Reitf Bryan
D Imes Auct
FRI MAR 13 12 Noon Middle
burg Livestock Auct Sis Inc
Middleburg PA Dairy Sale
Clarence Shirk & John Shirk
Owners 717-837-2222WED MAR 11 • 10AM Wolge-

muth Auction 109 N MapleAve
Leoia, Lane Co PA Wolgemuth
Hay Sale Dennis Wolgemuth
Auct

FRI MAR 13-130PM 548
Alexander Spring Rd . Carlisle
PA State graded feeder pig sale
Carlisle Livestock Market, Inc
717-249-4511
FRI MAR 13-3PM GreenDrag-
on Ephrata, Lane Co, PA Spe-
cial antique sale, consignments
welcome John M Hess Dennis
M Wolgemuth & Robed M Wol-
gemuth Aucts 717-733-8192 or
717-664-5238
FRI MAR 13 & SAT MAR 14-
9AM Frederick Fairgrounds
Frederick MD 32nd Annual
Wachter Consignment Auction
George Lease Sales Manager
301 473-5211
SAT MAR 14-9AM Exit at Bar
tonsville Rt 33 S to Rt 611
toward Stroudsburg 3 4 mi to 4th
traffic light, at Beaver Seafood &

Huges Library turn to Chipperfield
Dr 5 mi to farm on L Collector
farm tractors, crawler loader, farm

1998 Consignment Sale
Norman Parker Farm
146 Jacobstown-CookstownRd.

Wrightstown, Nj 08562
9:00AM SHARP!!!!!!!!

Saturday, March 28, 1998 - Tractors,
Combines, Trucks, Cars, Lawn & Garden
Equipment
Saturday, April 4, 1998 - Large Farm
Equipment

NO TIRES-NO BOX LOTS-NO WIN-
DOWS!

Articles will be accepted from March 2nd
thru March 26. 1998.

Unloading platform—Unloader available
Please phone ahead (609) 758-8603

NO CARS OR TRUCKS will be accepted
without Bill of Sales.

ALL articles must be sellable.
HOURS OF RECEIVING ARE 8:00AM

to 4:30 PM. Nothing day oi Sale
Lee Parker, Auctioneer
(609) 723-2010 (nights)
L. Parker Sales, Inc.

(609) 758-8603 (daytime)

WED MAR 11 - 2PM Horst Auc-
tion Center Corner of Rt 322 &

Durlach Rd Ephrata Lane Co ,
PA Antiques, Hh goods, col-
lectibles, tools & Farmall “A”
Tractor HorstAucts
THURS MAR 12 - 9AM 117
Peace Rd Leoia From Leoia,
Rt 23E, L onto Brethren Church
Rd, to Peace Rd (arm on corner
ot Peace & Brethren Church
Rds , West Earl Twp , Lane Co
PA Farm machinery, tractors &

personal prop By Warren R &

Emma N Martin Kline Kreider &

Good Aucts
THURS MAR 12 -10 AM Ship-
pensburg PA Farm Equipment
By George Gobbler Foreman
AuctS 717-776-4602
THURS MAR 12 11AM Inter-
course Lane Co PA PA Dairy
Classic The Cattle Exchange
607-746-2226
THURS MAR 12 -11AM 1300
Airport Rd Bethel, Berks Co
PA Farm machinery By Cletus

Harry Bachman & Mel
son L Ebersole Aucts
THURS MAR 12-11 30AM Mel
Kolb s Sale Barn just off Rt 283
at Flory Mill Rd Exit 18th Annual
PA World Relief Heifer Sale
David Horning sale Manager
Leon Kurtz Auct 610-593 5387
FRI MAR 13 9AM 100 W
Jackson St New Holland Lane
Co Pa Tractors farm equip &

supplies A&C Diffenbach Auction
Inc

FRI MAR 13 9AM 9 1/2 mi Eof
Centre Hall or 1/2 mi Wof Madis-

etu\yPac(ter-(^\*tJreu>9

■Bays
AUCTIONEERS - APPRAISERS - LIQUIDATORS

PO BOX 558 • SHILUNGTON, PA 19607 • 610/777-6121 • 610/777-5890

ABSOLUTE PUBLIC AUCTION
“Everything Sells To New Owners Regardless of Price”

COMPLETE LIQUIDATION OF EXCESS JOB EQUIPMENT
• NEW PIPING AND FITTING STOCK • SUPPLIES

TUESDAY, MARCH 10,1998
9:00 A.M. REAL ESTATE 12 NOON

“Inspection-Auction Day Only”
Located At: 450 Main Street, Oley, PA - Oley Township, Berks County
Directions: From Route 75 In Oley At The Traffic Light, Go North On
Freidensburg Road 2/10 Mile To Stop Sign, Turn Right Onto Main Street and
Continue To Auction Site
Baker 4000 lb Fork Lift-Gas-156” Lift, Vibro-Plus Asphalt Roller Type-CGI4,
Pettibone Mercury 4650 lb Lift-144” Lift-53” Fork. Harley Davidson Gas Golf Cart,
Narrow Isle 15' Lift- 1/2 Hp Motor-Electric-Lift Only, Miller Welder Big 20 On Rubber
With Cable Rack Fork Lift Boom, Woodward Model 60 HD Electro Hand Truck-
Battery Operated, Manual Boom Without Base For Pick Up Truck, (2) Marshall Town
Power Trowels Model #36-4-3, Vibro-Plus Compactor Type CMIO, Clark Floor
Maintainer Model 1700 (HD) Sears Table Saw Model 113-298032 1 Hp , Delta Table
Saw' With Wheels, Target Block Saw Wet Cut, Lawn Hand Roller, Torch Cart, Electric
Wire Cable Cart. Portable Stairs On Wheels 38" High/4 Steps, DynaMite Portable Steam
Cleaner Model 110, Submersible Pump 3 Phase HD, Gas Operated Cement Buggie. (2)
8’ Sidemount Gang Boxes. Wire And Cable Holder, Vic Grover Windsmith 10725E1,
NEW Sercon 5000 Recovery System (Refrigerant). Air Balance Equipment, Electrical
Testing Equipment. Various Lots Of Conduit-Electrical Fittings-Steel Pipe (Ranging
From l”-8” Galvanized And Black), Steel Welded Fittings (Ranging From l/2”-6”
Black), McQuay Wall Mount AC/Heater Cat #48171106/Model
#TSCO6IER/Ser#7sJOlso4, Vacuum Pumps, Wayne H2O Pump Kohler 3500 Watt
Generator 120 Volt, Lot Of Tyler Cast Iron Pipe Pullers (Various Sizes), Milwaukee
Whole Saw, V-6 Grover 2”-8", Electric Snake, Lots Ot Plastic H2O Pipe-Rolled (Various
Sizes), Studding Lots Of Various Sizes, NEW (6) 36"x84" Storm Doors (No Hardware),
(3) Window Unit Air Conditions Toledo 500 lb Platform Scales. Model 4182 1,000
Capacity, Hersey H2O Meter I", Lots Of Cast Fittings & Heavy Duty 40 & 80, NEW (3)
Stainless Steel Sinks, Poly Pex WIRSBO Brand Tubing (26 aft 5/8”), Wing Nut Test
Plugs. (2) Soot-A-Matic Model SAM-2/115V Electric Snakes (Hand Held), Aqua Fresh
Vacuum System, Lots Of Black Steel Clevis Hangers & Supports-Galvamzed Dramate
Fittmgs-PUC Pipe Electric & Fittings-Misc Electric Fittings-Panel Boxes (Various
Sizes), (3) Typewriters, Desks, Cabinets Misc Hand Tools & Equipment, Lawn Seeder,
Other Items Not Listed
Terms: Cash Or Approved Check Accompanied With Bank Letter Of Guarantee NO
EXCEPTIONS'
REAL ESTATE: Brick And Fieldstone Building, 9.000 Sq Ft, Currently 5 Unit
Rental, Zoned Village/Business, Public Water And Sewer. AC & Heat To Be Offered
With Reserve At 12 Noon Terms: Down, Bal In 45 Days

Auction For: Tri-State Products Sales, Inc.
Auction By:
Pennypacker-Andrews Auction Centre. Inc
Cathy M Pennypacker Andrews Lie #AU-001254-L
Luke R Witman
PO Box 558 Shillington PA 19607-0558
(610)777 6121 or 777-5890

antiques, guns & lonna toys, by
Alberta, Jake & Stewart Klingei
Ralph W Zettlemoyer Auction
Co

Byers & Gerald Hoover. Aucts
SAT MAR 14 - 3 miles E of
Muncy 1, PA along Kepner Hill Rd
Fraley’s Annual Spnng Consign
Sale Lycoming Co’s Largest
Consign Auction, tractors trucks,
farm mach lawn & garden &
must morel Consignors call 717-
546-6907 Fraley Auction Co

SAT MAR 14 -930AM OH Rt
11, btwn Carlisle & New King-
dom, Kost Rd at Carlisle Travel
Plaza, 1/2 mi to Deitch Farm
Mechanicsburg CumberlandCo
PA Farm Machinery Auction By
Merle & Peggy Stambaugh,
Wilbur Bucher & Lee Deputy
Klmg's Auctions. Inc, Landisburg
PA 717-789-3883

SAT MAR 14 - BAM 6 & 15,
New Pans IN Consignment Auc-
tion, call to consign 800-795-
3501 Dennis Polk & Assoc
AuctsSAT MAR 14 - Lebanon Valley

Lvst Mkt 1 mi Eof Fredericks-
burg, PA along Rt 22 Work dn- SAT MAR 14 - 8 30AM Got-

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., MARCH 28,1998

9:00 A.M.
LOCATION: Approximately 45 miles north of

Harrisburg, PA, Rout 225, 4-1/2 miles east of the
Village of Mandata Turn offRoute 225 at Howerter’s
Store and follow auction signs 2-1/2 miles to auction
site

REAL ESTATE
135-ACRE FARM (+/■)

90 ACRES TILLABLE (+/-)

35-ACRES IN WOODLAND (+/-)

Situate in Washington Township, Northumberland
County State Road & Township Road passing through
farm BANK BARN - PIG STABLE - MISC
SHEDS ~ 2-1/2 STORY WOOD-FRAMED HOUSE
W/ALUMINUM SIDING - First floor has KITCHEN,
LIVING ROOM, UTILITY ROOM & BATHROOM -

Second floor has 4 BEDROOMS - BASEBOARD
ELECTRIC HEAT

TERMS 10% DOWN Further terms & conditions
will be given when real estate is offered at 12 00 noon
For additional mformation/inspection, phone 717-758-
4475 or 758-6004

ANTE ILLECTII
Flour Chest, 2 Cellar Cupboards (Single & Double-
Door, Dovetailed Blanket Chest w/Bracket Foot, Dep
Eia Chest of Diaweis & Vanity. Cottage-Style Bed.
Oak Furniture -1 Pc Bedroom Set, High Chair, Square
& Round Tables, Etc , Painted Washstand, Waterfall
Wardrobe, Round & Flat-Top Trunks. 4 Spindle
Pressed-Batk Chairs, 2 Pressed-Back Rockers, Asst
Stands, Quilt Frame, Wooden Bench, Woodbox,
Enteipnse Cheiry Seeder, Doughbox, Wooden Butter
Press, Sadnons. Apple Peeler, Barn Lanterns. Hanging
Huckstei's Stale, Beam Balance Scale, Tin & Wood
Lard Press, Tin Bread Riser. 2 Milk Cans. Egg Crate,
2 Butcher's Kettles. 2 Sausage Shifters, Corn Sheller.
Wooden Scalding Trough, Wooden Potato Grader, 2
Gram Cradles. Wooden Huckster's Box tor Truck.
Assorted Meat Grinders, Knives, Butchering Items,
Etc , Jugs & Crocks, Homemade Soap, Feed Bags,
Casite Adv Thermometer, 2 Metal Signs, Griswold #8
& #9 Fry Pans, Giamteware, Wolverine Metal Adding
Machine, Tin Lunch Kettle, USA Mail Box Bank,
Kerosene Lights, Rayo Lamp Base. Glass Straw
Holder, Oak Hanging Comb/Towel Rack; Willow
Basket, Ingraham Oak Kitchen Mantle Clock, Pr of
Gold Leaf Frames, Violin w/Case (Copy of
Stradivanus), Ukehne Instrument w/Origmal Box;
Zenith & Philco Table-Top Radio, 3 Quilts; POS of A
Greenbrier Grange Badge; Asst. Postcards, 1850’s
Paperwork such as 2 Deeds & 3 Surveyors Drafts
Signed Peter Montelius, Indenture Dated 1804
w/Hand-EJgne Penmanship - Lower Mahanoy
Township, Northumberland County, Pitcher & Bowl,
Shawnee Corn-on-Cob Covered Dish; Homer Laughhn
Virginia Rose Pattern China; McCoy Vases; Asst, of
Depression & Pressed Glass, Shirley Temple Pitcher,
Green Carnival Glass Bowl, Milk Bottles - Freeland,
Cnssmger, MillerBros , Etc.

Crosley 17 cu.ft Ref/Freezer; Westinghouse 30” Elect.
Stove, G E Automatic Washer & Dryer; Montgomery
Ward 5 cu ft Chest Freezer, Tappan Microwave Oven;
Sylvama Floor-Model TV, 2 Portable TV’s, Singer
Elect Sewing Machine, Apt.-Size Kitchen Coal Stove,
King 20,000-BTU LP Gas Heater, Prest Oscillating
Quartz Elect Heater, Coolerator Dehumidifier; 5-Pc
Wooden Dinette Set, White Metal Kitchen Cabinet
w/Glass Top, 2-Pc Living Room Set, Golden Capri
Power Lift Chair, Misc Upholstered Chairs, Bassett 3-
Pc I9s()'s Bedroom Set, Maple Double Bed, Single
Bed w/Sp&Matt, Metal Double Bed, Wooden Porch
Swing, Cuckoo Clock, Misc Dishes, Pots & Pans
Including Guardian Service Cookware, English Village
Old Staffordshire Dmerware, Service for 12 Nobility
Plate Flatwaie. Small Appliances, Etc

FARM-RELATED
Cultivator tor Fannall H Tractor & Sickle Bar Mower,
Brooder Stove, Spring-Tooth Harrow, Trailing 2-
Bottonj Plow, Bean Armored Sprayer for Fruit Trees
(as is), Mulchmg/Bedding Hay, Dry Lumber, John
Deere 110 Garden Tractor/Mower, Lawn Boy Rotary
Mower, International 111 Rotary Mower, Misc Lawn
& Garden Tools, Etc
(NOTE AUCTION WILL BEGIN W/FARM-
RELATED & MISC ITEMS)
TERMS; Cash. Personal checks accepted w/established
account or prior approval.
William R. Swinehart, Attorney

Lena M. Troutman, Owner
Elizabeth R. Michael, POA

Dockey Auction Service:
Lee D. Dockey #AU229L (717-758-6004) &

Dockey-Romberger #AUI6B3L
& Deppen #AUI9S7L

**’ OH"
I*. i*> nia# ♦♦ i»c*» y + \(

ff. . »

donville, Lane Co, PA Hh s«r jwvm 14 . -omson’s
goods, quilts, antiques, farm £ove ™duct Auction, Roaring
equip, horses & mules By Gor- Spnng, PA Farm Machinery Con-
donville Fire Co Various Local Auction For into 814-
Auctioneers 793-9384 JohnEsh.Auct

William H. & Ida B. Worst Douts Estate

PUBLIC SALE OF
POWER SHOP EQUIPMENT

HAND TOOLS
OLD MONKEY WRENCHES

MISC. FARM ARTICLES
Sat., March 7,1998

At 9:00 A.M.
Loc. 1168 Scenic Trail, Drumore,Lancaster Co., PA
(Dir.: Take Rt. 272 about 2 1/2 miles south of Buck.
Turn right at Valley View Restaurant (Chestnut
Level Rd.) Go to stop sign & turn right onto River
Rd. Then left onto Scenic Trail to sale.
LOTS of EQUIP. PARTS. POWER TOOLS Port
air compressor, comp tanks, welding hoods, rods &

equip Lincoln 225 AD-DC welder, Duracraft 5/8 drill
press on stand, gnnding wheel on stand, pipe threading
machine, 1/2" elec drill, skill saw, jig saw, B&D disc
grinder, Granco air grease gun, air impact wrench,
acetylene tank w/cutters, hose & cart, J. Deere A9O
port heater. Bull Dog elec, fencing, weed eater/power
blower. Echo gas weed eater, chain saws, elec, chain
saw Van Dale clock metal wheelbarrow w/rubber tire,
flat bed utility cart, bag wagon, 2T, 6T, 8T & 12 T hyd.
jacks, fir. stands, screw jacks. 24' alum ext. ladder, step
ladders, wdn equip, ladders. Parts cabs LOTS of
HARDWARE. TOOL: Anvil, bench vises, 2nd man,
hand tire changer, Craftsman socket sets, adj wrench-
es, box & open end wrenches, crow bars, bolt cutters,
screwdrivers, punches, chisels, files, clamps, pipe
wrenches, shovels, sledges, rakes, forks, picks, ham-
mers, maddock, hand & cross cut saws, augers, hoes,
creeper, hand sprayer, port air tank Stone grinding
wheel Old bam hinges Oil drums w/hand pumps Gas
& oil cans Grease guns 250 OLD MONKEY
WRENCHES. WOODEN: Pts. bins, pulleys IRON:
Duck shoe scraper, watering trough, pitcher pump
NEW HOTAIR OILFURNACE. Milk cans Cement
block Mud box Lumber Barbed wire fence Wire
Scrap iron Log chains, rope, straps Partial listing Not
responsible tor accidents No out of state checks

Food by Mt. Zion Methodist Church
Sale by

William H. & Ida B. Worst Douts Estate
John W. Douts, Exec.

William W. Campbell, Esquire
Campbell, Gibble & Gardner. P.C.
Howard E. Shaub, Inc. (717) 464-3541
Auctioneer (AU-000831-L)

BANKRUPTCY AUCTION
KREIDLER SUPPLY CO.

Closes Doors After 48 Years
Sat., Feb. 28,1998 at 10 A.M.

Located 1 block south of Derry St., directly
behind Lehman ■ Volvo/Saab Dealership at
2151 Greenwood St., Harrisburg, PA.
Absolute Auction of Real Estate - 12 Nloon -

10,000sq. ft. 1 story brick building on .63 acre lot
(115x240). Paved fenced parking for 30 cars.
3,500 sq. ft. of office/showroom. 6,500 sq. ft.
warehouse 13-15’ ceilings, drive-in overhead
door, gas heat, 250 amp 3-phase elec., zoned M-L
light industrial. Taxes $5,400 total 1997. Terms;
Deposit of $lO,OOO in cash, cashier or certified
check payable to Kerry Pae Auctioneer, balance
due in 45 days at settlement. Final bid must be
court approved. Sells to highest bidder.
New Inventory 10 A.M. - 100’s cases of Libby
glassware, paper products, plasticware, alum, foil
pans, napkins, tablecloths, cups, trays, candles,
pizza boxes, trash bags, mops, brushes, brooms,
handsoaps, Spray Nine, floor cleaners, 5 gal. cans
Sparkle X, restaurant china, silverware, ashtrays,
placemats, bus trays, folding stands, signs, letters,
cups, bar supplies, plus hundreds items related to

the food industry & janitorial supplies.
Office/Shelving/Ea moment - 16 sections heavy
duty angle iron shelving, 8 sects metro, gas/ele
grill, Jordan 2 doorref., Foster 2 dr. ref., salad bar,
eagle s/s shelf wire racks, display shelves, ware-
house steps, ele palley hoist, pallet jack, hand
trucks, 2 Mosler safes, 12 four drawer files, 6 five
drawer lat files, 8 office desks, office chairs, stor-

age cabinets, time clock, air compressor, bench
vise, workbenches, parts & supplies, step ladders
& much more!
Vchicles/Misc. - 1989 GMC Diesel 12’ Box Van,
1979 Ford Van, 2 1968 Fruehauf 40’ storage van
body trailers, 30’ Dorsey van body storage trailer,
tires, scrap metal piles, roller conveyors, wooden
pallets, platform scales, 2 sect pallet rack & too
much more to list!

Leon P. Haller, Trustee

_ KERRY PAE
AUCTIONEERS

Harrisburg. PA
■ (717) 236-3752

" m" AU 1367

ISW Ttoi*53


